Loyal | NUP29/1060
  Bearing No. NUP29/1060
B 195 mm
C 195 mm
S 21 mm
d 1060 mm
F 1155 mm
D 1400 mm
da max 1150 mm
dc min 1189 mm
r min. 10 mm
Weight 850 Kg
db min 1160 mm
r1 max. 10 mm
ra max. 6 mm
da min. 1096 mm
Da max. 1364 mm
Size (mm) 1060x1400x195
Width (mm) 195
Bearing number NUP29/1060
Bore Diameter (mm) 1060
Outer Diameter (mm) 1400
(Grease) Lubrication
Speed
280 r/min
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
5410 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
12800 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1